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Sample Information 

Sample Identificati on 
Laboratory Number 

Batch Number 
Matr ix 
Analyzed Date 
Extraction Date 

Pesticides (LC-MS TQ) 
Compound 

ACEPHATE 
ACEQUINOCYL 
ACETAMIPRID 

ALDICARB 
ABAMECTIN 
AVERMECTIN B1B 
AZOXYSTROBIN 
BIFENAZATE 
BIFENTHRIN 
BOSCALID 
CARBARYL 
CARBOFURAN 
CHLORANTRANILIPROLE 
CHLOREFENAPYR 

CHLORPYRIFOS 
CLOFENTEZINE 
CYFLUTHRIN 
CYPERMETHRIN 
DAMINOZIDE 
DIAZINON 
DICHLORVOS 
DIMETHOATE 
ETHOPROPHOS 

ETOFENPROX 
ETOXAZOLE 
FENOXYCARB 
FENPYROXIMATE 
FIPRONIL 
FLONICAMID 
FLUDIOXONIL 
HEXYTHIAZOX 
IMAZALIL 

Confidential 

Green Gorilla Hemp & Olive 7500mg CBD 
2019007102 

750007&E150007 
Tincture 
04/12/19 
04/01/19 

Mass RL 
ppm ppm 
ND 0.040 
ND 0.200 
ND 0.020 

ND 0.040 
ND 0.070 
ND 0.070 
ND 0.020 
ND 0.020 
ND 0.020 
ND 0.040 
ND 0.020 
ND 0.020 
ND 0.020 
ND 0.100 

ND 0.020 
ND 0.020 
ND 0.100 
ND 0.100 
ND 0.100 
ND 0.020 
ND 0.010 
ND 0.020 
ND 0.020 

ND 0.040 
ND 0.010 
ND 0.020 
ND 0.040 
ND 0.040 
ND 0.100 
ND 0.040 
ND 0.100 
ND 0.040 

RL=Report Limit 
NT=Not Tested 

NR=Not Reported 
ND=Non Detected 

Pesticides (LC-MS TQ) Mass 
Compound ppm 

IMIDACLOPRID ND 
KRESOXIM-METHYL ND 
MALATHION A ND 

METALAXYL ND 
METHIOCARB ND 
METHOMYL ND 
MGK264 ND 
MYCLOBUTANIL ND 
NALED ND 
OXAMYL ND 
PACLOBUTRAZOL ND 
PARATHION METHYL ND 
PERM ETH RI NS ND 
PHOSMET ND 

PRALLETHRIN ND 
PROPICONAZOLE ND 
PROPOXURE ND 
PYRETHRINS CINERIN 1 ND 
PYRETHRINS JASMOLIN 1 ND 
PYRETHRINS PYRETHRIN 1 ND 
PYRIDABEN ND 
SPINOSYN A ND 
SPINOSYN D ND 

SPIROMESIFEN ND 
SPIROTETRAMAT ND 
SPIROXAMINE ND 
TEBUCONAZOLE ND 
THIACLOMPRID ND 
THIAMETHOXAM ND 
TRIFLOXYSTROBIN ND 
PIPERONYL BUTOXIDE ND 

Reported on 04/14/2019 
Copyright «:> 2015 Desert Valley Testing 

RL 
ppm 
0.020 

0.040 
0.050 

0.020 
0.020 

0.040 
0.020 
0.040 
0.050 
0.100 
0.040 
0.100 
0.040 
0.020 

0.020 
0.040 
0.020 
0.500 
0.500 
0.500 
0.020 
0.060 
0.060 

0.030 
0.020 
0.040 
0.010 
0.020 
0.020 
0.020 
0.200 


